
Lobbyist

Carl RJchie with Gardere Wynne Scwell L.L.P.
Reggie Bashur
Randall H. Erben
Susan C. Rocha with Denton. Navarro, Rocha & Bernal
Barbara T. McCall Associates. Inc.
Marta Greytok
Carl A. Parker, P.C.
Clavton Pope
Adams & Zortarelli, LLC
Cliff Johnson
Andrea and Dean McWilliams, Me Williams & Associates
Total for all Contracts

FY 2004-
2005 Amount
$ 90,000
$ 90,000
$ 90,000
$ 72,000
$ 75,000 ;

$ 65.000
$ 40,000
$ 90,000
$ 189,000
$ 90.000
$ 70,000
5961,000

The purpose of these contracts is to provide lobbying and other professional services in
the City's interests for the 79th Legislative Session and subsequent special called sessions
and the City's Federal Legislative Program. The contractors will provide advice to the
City and wil l be responsible for assisting the City's efforts before the legislative session
and for selected related activities requiring additional action such as communicating with
state and federal agencies. The contractors will be in a position to advance the interests of
the City in legislation and to influence the legislative process. The total contract amount
is not to exceed $961,000.


