Lobbyist	FY 2004- 2005 Amount
Carl Richie with Gardere Wynne Sewell L.L.P.	\$ 90,000
Reggie Bashur	\$ 90,000
Randall H. Erben	\$ 90,000
Susan C. Rocha with Denton, Navarro, Rocha & Berna!	\$ 72,000
Barbara T. McCall Associates, Inc.	\$ 75,000
Marta Greytok	\$ 65,000
Carl A. Parker, P.C.	\$ 40,000
Clayton Pope	\$ 90,000
Adams & Zottarelli, LLC	\$ 189,000
Cliff Johnson	\$ 90.000
Andrea and Dean McWilliams, McWilliams & Associates	\$ 70,000
Total for all Contracts	S 961,000

The purpose of these contracts is to provide lobbying and other professional services in the City's interests for the 79th Legislative Session and subsequent special called sessions and the City's Federal Legislative Program. The contractors will provide advice to the City and will be responsible for assisting the City's efforts before the legislative session and for selected related activities requiring additional action such as communicating with state and federal agencies. The contractors will be in a position to advance the interests of the City in legislation and to influence the legislative process. The total contract amount is not to exceed \$961,000.